
hodnocení 

studenti (20 %)

hodnocení 

učitel (20 %)

zkouška 

(60 %)
SUMA

výsledné 

hodnocení

Boucník 16.8 15.0 31.8 A

Harásek 18.3 18.0 36.3 B

Horáček 17.7 16.0 33.7 C

Kadlec 18.6 17.0 35.6 D

Kampová 16.3 15.0 31.3 E

Kopecká 17.7 16.0 33.7 F

Kupčíková 18.5 16.0 34.5

Lulák 15.6 15.0 30.6

Roman 17.8 18.0 35.8

Řehoř 16.8 16.0 32.8



>91

82,1-91

73,1-82

64,1-73

55,1-64

≤55


